
Live and Virtual Class Sessions for Sacred Heart will be from 9:15-10:30 AM on 
the Sundays listed below. 

Face masks are required for all participants attending in-person class sessions 
until such time as they are not deemed essential for overall health and safety by 
the Diocese of Gary and local authorities. 

**NOTE: All of this is subject to change at any time due to the pandemic and local 
protocols for health and safety. 

 

Format each month (for the most part): 

1st Sunday: Family Zoom 

2nd Sunday: Mass Day - attend church online or in-person. No class obligations. 

3rd Sunday: RE/FF Classes at church hall for grades 2-3-7-8; at home lessons for 
grades K/1-4-5-6 

4th Sunday: RE/FF Classes at church hall for grades K/1-4-5-6; at home lessons for 
grades 2-3-7-8 

 

In 2020: 

Week of September 14:  Online registration form made available to families 

Sunday, September 20: Catechetical Sunday. Flocknote mailing of family activities. 

         Confirmation Masses at St. Mary at noon and 2 PM.  

Sunday, September 27: Catechist Zoom Session at 3 PM 

Online registration forms must be submitted electronically by 
families by 5 PM. **Extended to Friday, October 2, at 5 PM! 

Sunday, October 4: Monthly Zoom Family Class for October (Teach Us How to Pray) 

Sunday, October 11: Mass Day - In church or online.  

 Family Textbook pick up at Sacred Heart between  

9 AM - noon 

Sunday, October 18: Live Classes grades 2-3-7-8; at home lessons grades K/1-4-5-6 



Sunday, October 25: Live Classes grades K/1-4-5-6; at home lessons grades 2-3-7-8 

Sunday, October 31: Monthly Zoom Family Class for November (Gratitude and Advent 
prep) 

Sunday, November 8: Mass Day - in church or online 

      Catechist Zoom Session at 3 PM 

Sunday, November 15: Live Classes grades 2-3-7-8; at home lessons grades 
K/1-4-5-6 

Sunday, November 22: Live Classes grades K/1-4-5-6; at home lessons grades 
2-3-7-8 

November 29: HAPPY THANKSGIVING! Today is the First Sunday of Advent! 

Sunday, December 6: Monthly Zoom Family Class for December (Advent and 
Christmas) 

Sunday, December 13: Mass Day - in church or online. 

                 Catechist Zoom Session at 3 PM 

Sunday, December 20: Christmas Break  

Sunday, December 27: Christmas Break 

In 2021: 

Sunday, January 3: Monthly Zoom Family Class for January (Theme TBD) 

Sunday, January 10: Mass Day - in church or online 

Catechist Zoom Session at 3 PM 

Sunday, January 17: Live Classes grades 2-3-7-8; at home lessons grades K/1-4-5-6 

Sunday, January 24: Live Classes grades K/1-4-5-6; at home lessons grades 2-3-7-8 

Sunday, January 31: OPEN - Sacrament Meetings with parents (in person and/or 
Zoom) 

Sunday, February 7: Monthly Zoom Family Class for February (Lent) 

Sunday, February 14: Mass Day - in church or online.   

     Catechist Zoom Session at 3 PM 



Wednesday, February 17, 2021: Ash Wednesday; start of Lent 

Sunday, February 21: Live Classes grades 2-3-7-8; at home lessons grades K/1-4-5-6 

Sunday, February 28: Live Classes grades K/1-4-5-6; at home lessons grades 2-3-7-8 

Sunday, March 7: Monthly Zoom Family Class for March (Family Stations of the Cross) 

Sunday, March 14: Mass Day - in church or online 

       Catechist Zoom Session at 3 PM 

Sunday, March 21: Live Classes grades 2-3-7-8; at home lessons grades K/1-4-5-6 

Sunday, March 28 (Palm Sunday): Live Classes grades K/1-4-5-6; at home lessons 
grades 2-3-7-8  

Sunday, April 4: EASTER SUNDAY! Mass Day (in church or online) 

Sunday, April 11: Monthly Zoom Family Class for March 

Sunday, April 18: Live Classes grades 2-3-7-8; at home lessons grades K/1-4-5-6 

Sunday, April 25:  Live Classes grades K/1-4-5-6; at home lessons grades 2-3-7-8 

Sunday, May 2: First Communion Mass(es) for Grade 3 families 

Sunday, May 9: Mass Day - in church or online 

Sunday, May 16: Family Zoom - Celebrating the Year! 

Sunday, May 23: Make-up Week (if needed) 

Sunday, May 30: Memorial Day Weekend. Graduation Mass and Scholarship 

~Sundays off are in red 

-Confirmation and First Reconciliation dates for 2021 will be announced as soon as they 
are scheduled. 

 

 


